Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Jeremy I. LEVIN	02/09/2006
Zhong LI	02/09/2006
George DIAMANTIDIS	02/09/2006
Frank E. LOVERING	02/17/2006
Weiheng WANG	02/17/2006
Jeffrey S. CONDON	02/17/2006
Yang-I LIN	02/15/2006
Jerauld S. SKOTNICKI	02/10/2006
Kaapjoo PARK	02/09/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Wyeth
Street Address:	Five Giralda Farms
City:	Madison
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY
Postal Code:	07940

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number: 11377886	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (215)701-2100

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 215-665-2000
Email: jjiulianti@cozen.com
Correspondent Name: Cozen O'Connor
Address Line 1: 1900 Market Street

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19103

PATENT

500096039 REEL: 017501 FRAME: 0478

840.00 1137

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	WYTH0137-100
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael P. Straher
Total Attachments: 21 source=WYTH0137-100ASSIGN#page1.tif source=WYTH0137-100ASSIGN#page2.tif source=WYTH0137-100ASSIGN#page3.tif source=WYTH0137-100ASSIGN#page4.tif source=WYTH0137-100ASSIGN#page5.tif source=WYTH0137-100ASSIGN#page6.tif source=WYTH0137-100ASSIGN#page7.tif source=WYTH0137-100ASSIGN#page8.tif source=WYTH0137-100ASSIGN#page9.tif source=WYTH0137-100ASSIGN#page10.tif source=WYTH0137-100ASSIGN#page11.tif source=WYTH0137-100ASSIGN#page12.tif source=WYTH0137-100ASSIGN#page13.tif source=WYTH0137-100ASSIGN#page14.tif source=WYTH0137-100ASSIGN#page15.tif source=WYTH0137-100ASSIGN#page15.tif source=WYTH0137-100ASSIGN#page15.tif source=WYTH0137-100ASSIGN#page15.tif source=WYTH0137-100ASSIGN#page15.tif	
source=WYTH0137-100ASSIGN#page18.tit	f
source=WYTH0137-100ASSIGN#page20.tii source=WYTH0137-100ASSIGN#page21.tii	

PATENT REEL: 017501 FRAME: 0479

Assignment of Invention

In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR:

(1) Full Name of Inventor: Jeremy I. LEVIN

Residence: 19 Long Meadow Drive, New City, New York 10956

Citizenship: United States of America

(2) Full Name of Inventor: Zhong LI

Residence: 8 Cygnet Road, Congers, New York 10920

Citizenship: United States of America

(3) Full Name of Inventor: George DIAMANTIDIS

Residence: 106 Radtke Road, Randolph, New Jersey 07869

Citizenship: United States of America

(4) Full Name of Inventor: Frank E. LOVERING

Residence: 2 Sutton Place, Acton, Massachusetts 01720

Citizenship: United States of America

(5) Full Name of Inventor: Weiheng WANG

Residence: 33 Winterbury Street, Bedford, Massachusetts 01730

Citizenship: United States of America

(6) Full Name of Inventor: Jeffrey S. CONDON

Residence: 48 Reservoir Street, Cambridge, Massachusetts 02138

Citizenship: United States of America

(6) Full Name of Inventor: Yang-I LIN

Residence: 76 Wild Dunes Way, Jackson, New Jersey 08527

Citizenship: United States of America

(6) Full Name of Inventor: Jerauld S. SKOTNICKI

Residence: 148 Gallows Hill Road, Westfield, New Jersey 07090

Citizenship: United States of America

(6) Full Name of Inventor: Kaapjoo PARK

Residence: 228 Foltim Way, Congers, New York 10920

Citizenship: South Korea

hereby sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE:

Wyeth Five Giralda Farms Madison, New Jersey 07940

and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE the entire right, title and interest for the United States and its territorial possessions and in all foreign countries, including all rights to claim priority, in and to the invention entitled:

BETA-SULFONAMIDE HYDROXAMIC ACID INHIBITORS OF TACE/MATRIX METALLOPROTEINASE

and invented by ASSIGNOR and the following additional inventors, if any:

and which is found in U.S. Application No.

11/377,886 filed on:

March 16,2006

[also check if foreign application(s) is(are) also being assigned]

and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country,

the date of filing and application number of said U.S. application when known, to be inserted above, including the right to claim priority, including any and all improvements disclosed therein, and in and to all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above application or any subsequently filed provisional, nonprovisional, continuation, divisional, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to Letters Patent any reissue or re-examination thereof.

ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment.

ASSIGNOR authorizes ASSIGNEE to make applications for and to receive Letters patent for said invention in any of said countries in its own name, or in ASSIGNOR's name, at its election.

ASSIGNOR covenants and agrees to execute or procure any further necessary assurance of the title to said invention and any Letters Patent which may issue therefore and to, at any time, upon the request and at the expense of ASSIGNEE deliver any testimony in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and execute all papers that may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title to said invention or any Letters Patent which may be granted therefore in ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives, and that to, at any time, upon the request and at the expense of ASSIGNEE execute any continuation, continuation-in-part, divisional, renewal or substitute thereof, and as to Letters Patent and reissue or re-examination thereof, or any other additional applications of Letters Patent for said invention or any part thereof, all of which applications and any Letters Patent issuing thereon are hereby assigned to ASSIGNEE, and will make all rightful oaths or declarations, and do all lawful acts requisite for procuring the same therein, without further compensation, but at the expense of ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives.

ASSIGNOR authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patent of the United States for said invention, resulting from any of the aforesaid applications to its ASSIGNEE.

Assignment of Invention Non-Provistation

Jeremy I. AEV

<u>ACKNOWLEDGMENT</u>

State of	Ke
----------	----

County of

day of Selwary On the

2006, Jeremy I. LEVIN personally appeared before me, known by me to be the same person described in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that he/she executed the same, of his/her own free

will and for the purposes set forth.

JANICE A. WHITE NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW YORK NO. 01-WH6052604

QUALIFIED IN ROCKLAND COUNTY MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 12-26-20 06

Date

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

State of

County of

SS:

I day of Tehran On the

2006, Zhong LI personally appeared before me,

known by me to be the same person described in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that he/she executed the same, of his/her own free will and for the purposes set forth.

JANICE A. WHITE NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW YORK NO. 01-WH6052604

QUALIFIED IN ROCKLAND COUNTY MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 12-26-20 06

Patent George DIAMANTIDIS <u>ACKNOWLEDGMENT</u> State of County of day of Jehnany 2006, George DIAMANTIDIS personally appeared before me, known by me to be the same person described in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that he/she executed the same, of his/her own free will and for the purposes set forth. JANICE A. WHITE NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW YORK NO. 01-WH6052604 QUALIFIED IN ROCKLAND COUNTY MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 12-26-20 06 Notary Public Frank E. LOVERING Date <u>ACKNOWLEDGMENT</u> State of County of On this day of 2006, before me personally appeared Frank E. LOVERING, and proved to me through satisfactory evidence of identification, which was _, to be the person whose name is signed on the preceding or attached document in my presence. **Notary Public**

Docket No: WYTH0137-100/AM101949

	Patent
	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Weiheng WANG	Date
	ACKNOWLEDGMENT
State of	} ss: }
On this day of WANG, and proved to me throune oreceding or attached docume	2006, before me personally appeared Weiheng ugh satisfactory evidence of identification, which was, to be the person whose name is signed on the ent in my presence.
	Notary Public
Jeffrey S. CONDON	
	<u>ACKNOWLEDGMENT</u>
State of County of	} ss: }
On this day of CONDON and proved to me the coreceding or attached docume	2006, before me personally appeared Jeffery S. nrough satisfactory evidence of identification, which was, to be the person whose name is signed on the ent in my presence.
	Notary Public

Page 5 of 7

Assignment of Invention Non-Provi**ক্ষক্র্যান্সমস**ication

Docket No: WYTH0137-100/AM101949

	Patent
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Yang-I LIN	Date
ACKNOWLE	DGMENT
State of} ss:	
County of}	
On the day of 2006 me, known by me to be the same person describinstrument, and acknowledged that he/she exector the purposes set forth.	6, Yang-I LIN personally appeared before bed in and who executed the foregoing cuted the same, of his/her own free will and
	Notary Public
July Statush Serauld S. SKOTNICKI	$\frac{2/10/06}{\text{Date}}$
ACKNOWLE	DGMENT
State of <u>Hur Garh</u> } Sometimes some some some some some some some s	$5KOTNICKI$ $310)06$ 6, Jerauld S. $\frac{5COTNICKI}{2}$ personally
appeared before me, known by me to be the sai the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged tha free will and for the purposes set forth.	me person described in and who executed at he/she executed the same, of his/her own
JANICE A. WHITE NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW YORK NO. 01-WH6052604 QUALIFIED IN ROCKLAND COUNTY MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 12-26-20 06	Notary Public

Docket No: WYTH0137-100/AM101949

Page 6 of 7

Assignment of Invention Non-Provi**ஷ்ஷாச்லுர்**cation

<u>ACKNOWLEDGMENT</u>

State of

County of

On the

will and for the purposes set forth.

2006, Kaapjoo PARK personally appeared before me, known by me to be the same person described in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that he/she executed the same, of his/her own free

JANICE A. WHITE NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW YORK NO. 01-WH6052604 QUALIFIED IN ROCKLAND COUNTY MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 12-26-20 06

Assignment of Invention

In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR:

(1) Full Name of Inventor: Jeremy I. LEVIN

Residence: 19 Long Meadow Drive, New City, New York 10956

Citizenship: United States of America

(2) Full Name of Inventor: Zhong LI

Residence: 8 Cygnet Road, Congers, New York 10920

Citizenship: United States of America

(3) Full Name of Inventor: George DIAMANTIDIS

Residence: 106 Radtke Road, Randolph, New Jersey 07869

Citizenship: United States of America

(4) Full Name of Inventor: Frank E. LOVERING

Residence: 2 Sutton Place, Acton, Massachusetts 01720

Citizenship: United States of America

(5) Full Name of Inventor: Weiheng WANG

Residence: 33 Winterbury Street, Bedford, Massachusetts 01730

Citizenship: United States of America

(6) Full Name of Inventor: Jeffrey S. CONDON

Residence: 48 Reservoir Street, Cambridge, Massachusetts 02138

Citizenship: United States of America

(6) Full Name of Inventor: Yang-I LIN

Residence: 76 Wild Dunes Way, Jackson, New Jersey 08527

Citizenship: United States of America

(6) Full Name of Inventor: Jerauld S. SKOTNICKI

Residence: 148 Gallows Hill Road, Westfield, New Jersey 07090

Citizenship: United States of America

(6) Full Name of Inventor: Kaapjoo PARK

Residence: 228 Foltim Way, Congers, New York 10920

Citizenship: South Korea

hereby sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE:

Wyeth Five Giralda Farms Madison, New Jersey 07940

and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE the entire right, title and interest for the United States and its territorial possessions and in all foreign countries, including all rights to claim priority, in and to the invention entitled:

BETA-SULFONAMIDE HYDROXAMIC ACID INHIBITORS OF TACE/MATRIX METALLOPROTEINASE

and invented by ASSIGNOR and the following additional inventors, if any:

11/377,886 and which is found in U.S. Application No. filed on: March 16,2006

[also check if foreign application(s) is(are) also being assigned]

and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country,

the date of filing and application number of said U.S. application when known, to be inserted above, including the right to claim priority, including any and all improvements disclosed therein, and in and to all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above application or any subsequently filed provisional, nonprovisional, continuation, divisional, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to Letters Patent any reissue or re-examination thereof.

ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment.

ASSIGNOR authorizes ASSIGNEE to make applications for and to receive Letters patent for said invention in any of said countries in its own name, or in ASSIGNOR's name, at its election.

ASSIGNOR covenants and agrees to execute or procure any further necessary assurance of the title to said invention and any Letters Patent which may issue therefore and to, at any time, upon the request and at the expense of ASSIGNEE deliver any testimony in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and execute all papers that may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title to said invention or any Letters Patent which may be granted therefore in ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives, and that to, at any time, upon the request and at the expense of ASSIGNEE execute any continuation, continuation-in-part, divisional, renewal or substitute thereof, and as to Letters Patent and reissue or re-examination thereof, or any other additional applications of Letters Patent for said invention or any part thereof, all of which applications and any Letters Patent issuing thereon are hereby assigned to ASSIGNEE, and will make all rightful oaths or declarations, and do all lawful acts requisite for procuring the same therein, without further compensation, but at the expense of ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives.

ASSIGNOR authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patent of the United States for said invention, resulting from any of the aforesaid applications to its ASSIGNEE.

Javanavil I [7]	/INI Data
Jeremy I. LE\	/IN Date
	ACKNOWLEDGMENT
State of	} ss:
County of	}
foregoing inst	day of 2006, Jeremy I. LEVIN personally appeared nown by me to be the same person described in and who executed the trument, and acknowledged that he/she executed the same, of his/her own free e purposes set forth.
	Notary Public
	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Zhong LI	Date
	ACKNOWLEDGMENT
State of	}
County of	ss: }
	day of 2006, Zhong LI personally appeared before me, to be the same person described in and who executed the foregoing nd acknowledged that he/she executed the same, of his/her own free will and ses set forth.
	Notary Public

George DIAMANTIDIS	Date
10/210/4/	
<u>ACKNOWL</u>	EDGMENT
State of	
State of} ss:	
County of}	
On the day of 200 appeared before me, known by me to be the satthe foregoing instrument, and acknowledged the free will and for the purposes set forth.	
-	Notary Public
	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
7/2)	2/17/06
Frank E. LOVERING	Date
<u>ACKNOWL</u>	EDGMENT
State of $\frac{massachoseths}{ss}$ ss:	
On this 17 day of February 200 LOVERING, and proved to me through satisfaction of the preceding or attached document in my present	06, before me personally appeared Frank E. ctory evidence of identification, which was be the person whose name is signed on the ce.

Paula M. Gaete, Netary Public Commonwealth of Massachusetts My Commission Expires 10/31/2005

	•
Weihlng Wang Weiheng WANG	3/17/06 Date
<u>ACKNOWL</u>	EDGMENT
State of <u>mnssachusetts</u> ss: County of <u>middlesex</u>	
	be the person whose name is signed on the
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	Notary Public Paula M. Gaete, Notary Public Commonwealth of Massachusetts My Commission Expires 10/31/2006
Jettrey S. CONDON	17 Februar 2006 Date
ACKNOWL	<u>EDGMENT</u>
State of $\frac{\dot{m}_{BSSAChUSE}}{\dot{m}_{i}ddle8e}$ ss:	H3
On this // day of February 20 CONDON and proved to me through satisfactor preceding or attached document in my present	006, before me personally appeared Jeffery S. bry evidence of identification, which was o be the person whose name is signed on the ce.

Notary Public Paula M. Gaete, Notary Public
Commonwealth of Massachusetts
My Commission Expires 19/31/2005
of 7

Aspan of Invention

Page 5 of 7

Yang-I LIN	Date
<u>A</u>	CKNOWLEDGMENT
	}
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	Notary Public
Jerauld S. SKOTNICKI	Date
<u> </u>	ACKNOWLEDGMENT
	}
	Notary Public

I DADI	Date
Kaapjoo PARK	Date
<u>ACKNO</u>	WLEDGMENT
State of}	
County of	
On the day of before me, known by me to be the same perforegoing instrument, and acknowledged the will and for the purposes set forth.	2006, Kaapjoo PARK personally appeared erson described in and who executed the nat he/she executed the same, of his/her own free
	Notary Public

Assignment of Invention

In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR:

(1) Full Name of Inventor: Jeremy I. LEVIN

Residence: 19 Long Meadow Drive, New City, New York 10956

Citizenship: United States of America

(2) Full Name of Inventor: Zhong LI

Residence: 8 Cygnet Road, Congers, New York 10920

Citizenship: United States of America

(3) Full Name of Inventor: George DIAMANTIDIS

Residence: 106 Radtke Road, Randolph, New Jersey 07869

Citizenship: United States of America

(4) Full Name of Inventor: Frank E. LOVERING

Residence: 2 Sutton Place, Acton, Massachusetts 01720

Citizenship: United States of America

(5) Full Name of Inventor: Weiheng WANG

Residence: 33 Winterbury Street, Bedford, Massachusetts 01730

Citizenship: United States of America

(6) Full Name of Inventor: Jeffrey S. CONDON

Residence: 48 Reservoir Street, Cambridge, Massachusetts 02138

Citizenship: United States of America

(6) Full Name of Inventor: Yang-I LIN

Residence: 76 Wild Dunes Way, Jackson, New Jersey 08527

Citizenship: United States of America

(6) Full Name of Inventor: Jerauld S. SKOTNICKI

Residence: 148 Gallows Hill Road, Westfield, New Jersey 07090

Citizenship: United States of America

(6) Full Name of Inventor: Kaapjoo PARK

Residence: 228 Foltim Way, Congers, New York 10920

Citizenship: South Korea

hereby sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE:

Wyeth Five Giralda Farms Madison, New Jersey 07940

and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE the entire right, title and interest for the United States and its territorial possessions and in all foreign countries, including all rights to claim priority, in and to the invention entitled:

BETA-SULFONAMIDE HYDROXAMIC ACID INHIBITORS OF TACE/MATRIX METALLOPROTEINASE

and invented by ASSIGNOR and the following additional inventors, if any:

and which is found in U.S. Application No. 11/377,886 march 16,2006

[also check if foreign application(s) is(are) also being assigned]

and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country,

the date of filing and application number of said U.S. application when known, to be inserted above, including the right to claim priority, including any and all improvements disclosed therein, and in and to all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above application or any subsequently filed provisional, nonprovisional, continuation, divisional, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to Letters Patent any reissue or re-examination thereof.

ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment.

ASSIGNOR authorizes ASSIGNEE to make applications for and to receive Letters patent for said invention in any of said countries in its own name, or in ASSIGNOR's name, at its election.

ASSIGNOR covenants and agrees to execute or procure any further necessary assurance of the title to said invention and any Letters Patent which may issue therefore and to, at any time, upon the request and at the expense of ASSIGNEE deliver any testimony in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and execute all papers that may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title to said invention or any Letters Patent which may be granted therefore in ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives, and that to, at any time, upon the request and at the expense of ASSIGNEE execute any continuation, continuation-in-part, divisional, renewal or substitute thereof, and as to Letters Patent and reissue or re-examination thereof, or any other additional applications of Letters Patent for said invention or any part thereof, all of which applications and any Letters Patent issuing thereon are hereby assigned to ASSIGNEE, and will make all rightful oaths or declarations, and do all lawful acts requisite for procuring the same therein, without further compensation, but at the expense of ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives.

ASSIGNOR authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patent of the United States for said invention, resulting from any of the aforesaid applications to its ASSIGNEE.

Assignment of Invention Non-Provisional Application REEL: 017501 FRAME: 0495

Jeremy I. LEVIN	Date	
ACKNOWLEDGMENT		
State of} ss:		
County of}		
On the day of 2006, Jubefore me, known by me to be the same person de foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that he/sh will and for the purposes set forth.		
	Notary Public	
	.~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
Zhong LI	Date	
ACKNOWLEDGMENT		
State of}		
County of		
On the day of 2006, Z known by me to be the same person described in a instrument, and acknowledged that he/she execute for the purposes set forth.	hong LI personally appeared before me, nd who executed the foregoing d the same, of his/her own free will and	
	Notary Public	

George DIAMANTIDIS	 Date
ŭ	
	ACKNOWLEDGMENT
State of	}
County of	}
	2006, George DIAMANTIDIS personally e to be the same person described in and who executed nowledged that he/she executed the same, of his/her own orth.
	Notary Public
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
Frank E. LOVERING	Date
	ACKNOWLEDGMENT
State of	}
County of	, , }}
	2006, before me personally appeared Frank E. ough satisfactory evidence of identification, which was, to be the person whose name is signed on the
preceding or attached document in	n my presence.
	Notary Public

W T WANG	
Weiheng WANG	Date
<u>ACKNOWL</u>	<u>EDGMENT</u>
State of}	
County of}	
WANG, and proved to me through satisfactory	
preceding or attached document in my present	be the person whose name is signed on the ee.
	Notary Public
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
Jeffrey S. CONDON	Date
tomey of controls	
<u>ACKNOWL</u>	<u>EDGMENT</u>
State of} ss:	
County of}	
On this day of 200	OG hafara ma naraanallu annaarad laffan C
CONDON and proved to me through satisfacto	
preceding or attached document in my present	be the person whose name is signed on the se.
-	Notary Public

Jany Tim Jeb 15, 2006	•	
Yang-I LIN Date		
<u>ACKNOWLEDGMENT</u>		
State of \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\		
On the 5 day of Juliany, 2006, Yang-I LIN personally appeared before me, known by me to be the same person described in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that he/she executed the same, of his/her own free will and for the purposes set forth.		
NANCY ZIMERLA NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY My Commission Expires October 2, 2010 Notary Public		
	.~~	
Jerauld S. SKOTNICKI Date		
ACKNOWLEDGMENT		
State of} ss: County of }		
On the day of 2006, Jerauld S. SCOTNICKI personally appeared before me, known by me to be the same person described in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that he/she executed the same, of his/her own free will and for the purposes set forth.		
Notary Public		

Kaapjoo PARK	Date
<u>ACKNOWL</u>	<u>EDGMENT</u>
State of}	
County of}	
On the day of 200 before me, known by me to be the same person foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that he will and for the purposes set forth.	
	Notary Public